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Discovery Invitational Track-Field Meet III (JH)

Discovery Middle School Track & Field Complex  - 4/29/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Discovery - 8th     A 57.09 2
1) Robertson, Ava 08 2) Sturma, Lauren 08 3) Gulsvig, Elyse 08 4) Saloa, Alimath 08

82 Cheney - 8th     B 58.07 2
1) Knudsvig, Jordan 08 2) Block, Avah 08 3) Malecha, Kiana 08 4) Villanueva, Emma 08

63 Discovery - 8th     B 1:01.78 2
1) Wremeo, Christeen 08 2) Nyakoe, Eunice 08 3) Jarso, Erut-Daratu 08 4) Valleh, Valencia 08

54 Central Cass - 8th Grade     A 1:03.11 2
1) Gibson, Kayla 8 2) Lewis, Brooklyn 8 3) Mack, Paris 8 4) Roth, Olivea 8

45 Cheney - 8th     A 1:20.50 2
1) Ahmed, Ismahan 08 2) Abukar, Sumaya 08 3) Farah, Degan 08 4) Khalif, Fardowso 08

 
Event 3  Girls 220 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wacha, Ashley  08 Discovery - 8th 36.71 2
82 Gustafson, Smantha  08 Cheney - 8th 37.02 2
63 Brunette, Zaylea  08 Cheney - 8th 39.40 2
54 Hoppe, Bria  08 Cheney - 8th 39.79 3
45 Docktor, Mallory  08 Cheney - 8th 40.19 3
36 Samek, Taya  08 Cheney - 8th 41.04 4
27 Hoff, Stephaniee  08 Cheney - 8th 41.55 3
18 Sauvageua, Mikia  08 Discovery - 8th 42.59 2
 9 Wieland, Sarah  08 Discovery - 8th 42.73 4
 10 Schroeder, Ella  08 Cheney - 8th 42.97 3
 11 Ibarra, Sofia  08 Discovery - 8th 43.07 2
 12 Malecha, Kiana  08 Cheney - 8th 43.12 2
 13 Nguyen, Ashley  08 Cheney - 8th 44.88 3
 14 Machar, Nyakor  08 Discovery - 8th 44.93 4
 15 Lowell, Mia  08 Cheney - 8th 45.00 4
 16 Preble, Ava  08 Cheney - 8th 45.15 4
 17 Wheeldon, Maci  08 Discovery - 8th 45.64 2
 18 Dolo, Sonya  08 Discovery - 8th 46.39 2

 
Event 5  Girls 800 Sprint Medley 8th Grade

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Discovery - 8th     A 2:12.21 2
1) Robertson, Ava 08 2) Gulsvig, Elyse 08 3) Sturma, Lauren 08 4) Wacha, Ashley 08

82 Cheney - 8th     A 2:17.25 2
1) Wold, Megan 08 2) Berg, Malea 08 3) Hoppe, Bria 08 4) Brunette, Zaylea 08

63 Discovery - 8th     B 2:28.17 2
1) Schneider, Elise 08 2) Cummings, Marifte 08 3) Telkie, Serritora 08 4) Walker, Marinne 08

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Saloa, Alimath  08 Discovery - 8th 13.91 5
82 Robertson, Ava  08 Discovery - 8th 14.30 6
63 Sturma, Lauren  08 Discovery - 8th 14.75 5
54 Lewis, Brooklyn   8 Central Cass - 8th Grade 14.75 6



Fargo Davies High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:21 AM  4/30/2019  Page 2

Discovery Invitational Track-Field Meet III (JH)

Discovery Middle School Track & Field Complex  - 4/29/2019

Results

Finals ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

45 Villanueva, Emma  08 Cheney - 8th 14.79 5
36 Wremeo, Christeen  08 Discovery - 8th 15.17 6
27 Valleh, Valencia  08 Discovery - 8th 15.19 8
18 Vetter, Mathilde  08 Discovery - 8th 15.30 6
 9 Block, Avah  08 Cheney - 8th 15.34 5
 10 Nyakoe, Eunice  08 Discovery - 8th 15.44 7
 11 Telkie, Serritora  08 Discovery - 8th 15.50 9
 12 Willims, Danielle  08 Discovery - 8th 15.64 8
 13 Gravel, Caroline  08 Cheney - 8th 15.65 8
 14 Paulsen, Phoenix  08 Cheney - 8th 15.68 5
 15 Entze, Lakyn  08 Discovery - 8th 15.74 7
 16 Arntson, Emilia  08 Cheney - 8th 15.91 5
 17 Vi, Nina  08 Cheney - 8th 16.06 5
 18 Janssen, Alexis  08 Cheney - 8th 16.07 7
 19 Miller, Mia  08 Discovery - 8th 16.08 7
 20 Sauvageua, Mikia  08 Discovery - 8th 16.16 6
 21 Cummings, Marifte  08 Discovery - 8th 16.25 7
 22 Dunbar, Sabrina  08 Discovery - 8th 16.25 7
 23 Reis, Kaydence  08 Discovery - 8th 16.29 8
 24 McKibbin, Abagale  08 Cheney - 8th 16.44 8
 25 Maloy, Halle  08 Discovery - 8th 16.67 8
 26 Denman, Jacey  08 Cheney - 8th 16.67 5
 27 Herman, Feralynn  08 Cheney - 8th 16.94 6
 28 Roth, Olivea   8 Central Cass - 8th Grade 17.30 8
 29 Paintsil, Sheerah  08 Discovery - 8th 17.56 8
 30 Heidinger, Mariah   8 Central Cass - 8th Grade 18.38 6
 31 Jamieson, Alexis  08 Discovery - 8th 18.39 9
 32 Balstad, Abigail  08 Cheney - 8th 18.41 7
 33 Farah, Degan  08 Cheney - 8th 19.13 6
 34 Dockter, Avery  08 Discovery - 8th 19.52 9
 35 Grove, Megan  08 Cheney - 8th 19.91 7
 36 Wark, Sienna  08 Discovery - 8th 20.33 9

 
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mohr, Avery  08 Discovery - 8th 6:00.09  
82 Wieland, Sarah  08 Discovery - 8th 6:26.70  
63 Stephens, Annika  08 Discovery - 8th 6:38.34  
54 Walker, Marinne  08 Discovery - 8th 6:46.17  
45 Murphy, Audra  08 Discovery - 8th 6:54.36  
36 Ibarra, Sofia  08 Discovery - 8th 6:56.90  
27 Mack, Paris   8 Central Cass - 8th Grade 7:03.92  
18 Abdi, Asho  08 Cheney - 8th 7:11.83  

 
Event 11  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Discovery - 8th     B 2:15.13  
1) Miller, Mia 08 2) Reis, Kaydence 08 3) Nyakoe, Eunice 08
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Finals ...   (Event 11  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

82 Discovery - 8th     A 2:21.39  
1) Dolo, Sonya 08 2) Harmon, Caitlin 08 3) Maloy, Halle 08 4) Entze, Lakyn 08

 
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mohr, Avery  08 Discovery - 8th 1:09.36  
82 Samek, Taya  08 Cheney - 8th 1:09.42  
63 Willgohs, Ella  08 Cheney - 8th 1:11.01  
54 Nguyen, Ashley  08 Cheney - 8th 1:23.77  
45 Walker, Marinne  08 Discovery - 8th 1:26.16  

 
Event 31  Girls High Jump 8th Grade

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

.2571 Docktor, Mallory  08 Cheney - 8th 4-02.00 2

.2571 Berg, Malea  08 Cheney - 8th 4-02.00 2

.2571 Malecha, Kiana  08 Cheney - 8th 4-02.00 2

.2571 Knudsvig, Jordan  08 Cheney - 8th 4-02.00 2
45 Van Peursem, Annika  08 Discovery - 8th J4-02.00 2
36 Wheeldon, Maci  08 Discovery - 8th 4-00.00 2
17 Sauvageau, McKenzie  08 Discovery - 8th J4-00.00 2
17 Steiner, Kelsa  08 Cheney - 8th J4-00.00 2
17 Wacha, Ashley  08 Discovery - 8th J4-00.00 2
 10 Braun, Makenna  08 Cheney - 8th 3-10.00 2
 10 Willgohs, Ella  08 Cheney - 8th 3-10.00 2
 12 Entze, Lakyn  08 Discovery - 8th 3-08.00 2
 13 Dunbar, Sabrina  08 Discovery - 8th 3-06.00 2
 --- Machar, Nyakor  08 Discovery - 8th NH 2
 --- Miller, Mia  08 Discovery - 8th NH 2
 --- Tykwinski, Leah  08 Cheney - 8th NH 2
 --- Willims, Danielle  08 Discovery - 8th NH 2

 
Event 32  Girls Pole Vault 8th Grade

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Huck, Sarah  08 Discovery - 8th 6-00.00 2
82 Heller, Eva  08 Discovery - 8th 4-06.00 2
 --- Ibarra, Sofia  08 Discovery - 8th NH 2
 --- Schneider, Elise  08 Discovery - 8th NH 2
 --- Lindgren, Jayden  08 Discovery - 8th NH 2
 --- Willims, Danielle  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Entze, Lakyn  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Dunbar, Sabrina  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Maloy, Halle  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2

 
Event 33  Girls Long Jump 8th Grade

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Robertson, Ava  08 Discovery - 8th 13-03.00 2
82 Berg, Malea  08 Cheney - 8th 12-09.00 2
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Finals ...   (Event 33  Girls Long Jump 8th Grade)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

63 Miller, Mia  08 Discovery - 8th 12-06.00 2
54 Schneider, Elise  08 Discovery - 8th 12-04.00 2
45 Reis, Kaydence  08 Discovery - 8th J12-04.00 2
36 Samek, Taya  08 Cheney - 8th 12-01.00 2
27 Steiner, Kelsa  08 Cheney - 8th J12-01.00 2
18 Maloy, Halle  08 Discovery - 8th 11-08.00 2
 9 Schroeder, Ella  08 Cheney - 8th 11-06.00 2
 10 Hoppe, Bria  08 Cheney - 8th 11-05.00 2
 11 Gravel, Caroline  08 Cheney - 8th 11-04.00 2
 12 Harmon, Caitlin  08 Discovery - 8th 11-03.00 2
 13 Brunette, Zaylea  08 Cheney - 8th 11-01.00 2
 14 Arntson, Emilia  08 Cheney - 8th 10-06.00 2
 15 Jamieson, Alexis  08 Discovery - 8th 10-03.00 2
 16 Block, Avah  08 Cheney - 8th 10-02.00 2
 17 Willims, Danielle  08 Discovery - 8th 9-11.00 3
 18 Sauvageua, Mikia  08 Discovery - 8th 9-10.00 2
 19 Navarro, Lexa  08 Cheney - 8th 9-09.00 2
 19 Hirsi, Aliya  08 Cheney - 8th 9-09.00 2
 21 Preble, Ava  08 Cheney - 8th 8-11.00 2
 22 Wold, Megan  08 Cheney - 8th 8-09.00 2
 23 Khalif, Fardowso  08 Cheney - 8th 8-07.00 2
 24 Hannig, Brooklyn  08 Discovery - 8th 8-06.00 2
 25 Dockter, Avery  08 Discovery - 8th 8-04.00 2
 26 Abukar, Sumaya  08 Cheney - 8th 6-08.00 2
 26 Tykwinski, Leah  08 Cheney - 8th 6-08.00 2
 28 Wark, Sienna  08 Discovery - 8th 6-05.00 2
 29 Farah, Degan  08 Cheney - 8th 6-03.00 2
 --- Sauvageau, McKenzie  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Paintsil, Sheerah  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Van Peursem, Annika  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Heller, Eva  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Huck, Sarah  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Docktor, Mallory  08 Cheney - 8th DNS 2
 --- Knudsvig, Jordan  08 Cheney - 8th DNS 2
 --- Vetter, Mathilde  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
 --- Wheeldon, Maci  08 Discovery - 8th DNS 2
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Discovery Invitational Track-Field Meet III (JH)

Discovery Middle School Track & Field Complex  - 4/29/2019

Team Rankings - Through Event 43

Female Team Scores -  2 8th Grade Division
Place School Points

1 Discovery - 8th DIS8 194

2 Cheney - 8th CH8 115

3 Central Cass - 8th Grade CC8 12

321.00Total


